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 Clasificación  : 1a ETAPA                                                          

 Fecha          : 07/07/12
 Distancia      :  2      Kms - Promed     :  22.43  Kms/h.

 Cls     Dor Apellido,Nombre      Categ  Publicidad                 Tiempos      Diferencia
 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1      17 PORTILLO,RAUL        MA-30  BETON - GSPORT             00:05:21-44          
   2      14 BANCORA,ALBERTO      MA-30  BETON - GSPORT             00:05:22-05        1 seg.
   3     320 PACIOS,CARLOS        MA-40  INELECMA CLUB DEPORTIVO    00:05:24-24        3 seg.
   4      13 CASABAL ORT,TEODORO  MA-30  CICLOS GAMEN               00:05:26-57        5 seg.
   5      37 GOÑI,IRAITZ          MA-30  ARALAR CLUB CICLISTA       00:05:28-72        7 seg.
   6     153 ZEBERIO,ION          SENIO  TRANSPORTES BIDASOA        00:05:42-62       21 seg.
   7       6 QUINTANILLA,MANU     MA-30  G.N.G. GALDAKAO T. E.      00:05:43-86       22 seg.
   8      24 GARMENDIA,IBON       MA-30  URGOZO ITURRIA T.E         00:05:45-64       24 seg.
   9      28 BUSTAMANTE,ALFREDO   MA-30  VALLE DE IGUÑA A.D         00:05:45-84       24 seg.
  10     315 OLIVES,Josep Mª      MA-40  BICIS ESTEVE               00:05:51-03       30 seg.
  11      27 PORTILLA,AITOR       MA-30  VALLE DE IGUÑA A.D         00:05:51-51       30 seg.
  12      36 PEREA ORTIZ,ALFREDO  MA-30  MERCEDES A.D.C.            00:05:52-69       31 seg.
  13     410 LOPEZ,Jesus          MA-50  NUTRIESPAÑA                00:05:52-96       31 seg.
  14     408 MEOQUI,FCO. JAVIER   MA-50  ASESORIA EMPRESARIAL LEVA  00:05:57-63       36 seg.
  15      18 LARREA,JOSE ANTONIO  MA-30  GARO-AGUISER-ENRIQUE-JOLA  00:05:58-19       37 seg.
  16      10 BURGOA,ARNAITZ       MA-30  BITERI C.D.                00:06:00-03       39 seg.
  17     404 ESTAÑOL,Jaume        MA-50  BESALÚ-DESFRENATS CLUB BT  00:06:01-65       40 seg.
  18     308 SANCHEZ,MARCELINO    MA-40  BITERI C.D.                00:06:02-69       41 seg.
  19      21 FERNANDEZ,JESUS      MA-30  TURISLEON-ADMON2 LOTERIAS  00:06:04-46       43 seg.
  20     312 MARTINEZ,ANDRES      MA-40  CICLOS GAMEN               00:06:04-97       43 seg.
  21       5 LIGERO,ALBERTO       MA-30  G.N.G. GALDAKAO T. E.      00:06:06-59       45 seg.
  22     311 URTEAGA,IÑAKI        MA-40  CICLOS GAMEN               00:06:10-99       49 seg.
  23     314 GOMEZ,JORGE          MA-40  GARO-AGUISER-ENRIQUE-JOLA  00:06:11-13       50 seg.
  24     313 LUENGO,FELIX         MA-40  BETON - GSPORT             00:06:11-37       50 seg.
  25     405 MITXELENA,LUCIANO    MA-60  TRANSPORTES BIDASOA        00:06:11-48       50 seg.
  26      23 EPALZA,MIKEL         MA-30  ELORRIOKO BANAN-BANAN Z K  00:06:11-51       50 seg.
  27      22 VILLALAIN,IÑAKI      MA-30  ELORRIOKO BANAN-BANAN Z K  00:06:12-61       51 seg.
  28      12 GIL DE PEDRO,German  MA-30  ELECTROBLEKA               00:06:14-51       53 seg.
  29      16 SESMA,CARLOS         MA-30  BETON - GSPORT             00:06:14-52       53 seg.
  30     302 GONZALEZ DE,EDUARDO  MA-40  G.N.G. GALDAKAO T. E.      00:06:17-72       56 seg.
  31     152 LARREA,IGNACIO       SENIO  GARO-AGUISER-ENRIQUE-JOLA  00:06:17-99       56 seg.
  32       1 MACHO,JOSE ANTONIO   MA-30  SPIUK-MASTER-BH            00:06:19-66       58 seg.
  33     304 FERNANDEZ,JOSE       MA-40  G.N.G. GALDAKAO T. E.      00:06:20-25       59 seg.
  34     406 MENGUAL,Joan Josep   MA-50  MENGUAL CLUB CICLISTA      00:06:20-76       59 seg.
  35      35 BARRON,ALEJANDRO     MA-30  KARRANTZA S.C.             00:06:22-34     1:01 min.
  36     307 SANCHEZ,JOSE ANTONIO MA-40  BITERI C.D.                00:06:22-52     1:01 min.
  37      32 MEABE,ANDER          MA-30  ZALLA S.C.                 00:06:22-98     1:01 min.
  38      19 AMUNARRIZ,FELIX      MA-30  GARO-AGUISER-ENRIQUE-JOLA  00:06:24-51     1:03 min.
  39     318 SANCHEZ,JOSE PABLO   MA-40  AD.CICLISTA FRANCISCO PIZ  00:06:24-66     1:03 min.
  40     303 DOS SANTOS,JOSE LUIS MA-40  G.N.G. GALDAKAO T. E.      00:06:25-66     1:04 min.
  41       9 ERINGUREN,Iban       MA-30  BITERI C.D.                00:06:26-12     1:05 min.
  42      26 GARCIA,Hector Manuel MA-30  PEÑA SOLERA C.R.           00:06:27-85     1:06 min.
  43      29 LOPEZ,JAVIER         MA-30  PIZZERIA ESPAÑOLA-B FELIX  00:06:27-87     1:06 min.
  44     310 DEL OLMO,Gonzalo     MA-40  ELECTROBLEKA               00:06:29-48     1:08 min.
  45     411 IBAÑEZ DE,ALEJANDRO  MA-50  ABENDAÑO C.C.              00:06:29-80     1:08 min.
  46      11 MIGUEL,JAIME         MA-30  ELECTROBLEKA               00:06:30-17     1:09 min.
  47       4 GONZALEZ,JAVIER      MA-30  G.N.G. GALDAKAO T. E.      00:06:31-71     1:10 min.
  48     402 PEREZ,JOSE LUIS      MA-50  CICLOS GAMEN               00:06:32-02     1:11 min.
  49     316 OTAOLA,CESAR         MA-40  IBARREKO MTB S.C.          00:06:35-29     1:14 min.
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  50     401 AMARO,FELIPE         MA-50  G.N.G. GALDAKAO T. E.      00:06:35-75     1:14 min.
   51     154 CEBALLOS,ZIGOR       SENIO  LABARCA-2 CAF BAQUE-MAÑA  00:06:37-37     1:16 min.

  52      15 JUAN,RUBEN           MA-30  BETON - GSPORT             00:06:37-69     1:16 min.
  53      34 RUIZ,PEDRO           MA-30  PEÑA SOLERA  C.R.          00:06:38-67     1:17 min.
  54     317 MARTIN,ANTONIO RAMO  MA-40  GETAFE C.C.                00:06:39-58     1:18 min.
  55      20 MARTINEZ,SERGIO      MA-30  BASKONIA SPORT IRU HERRI   00:06:45-88     1:24 min.
  56      25 ETXEBERRIAR,JOSE LUI MA-30  ALOÑA MENDI K.E.           00:06:46-45     1:25 min.
  57     420 ESKAMENDI,DORLETA    F-ELI  BITERI C.D.                00:06:49-80     1:28 min.
  58     403 GONZALEZ,ROLANDO     MA-50  CICLOS GAMEN               00:06:50-40     1:29 min.
  59     155 GARCIA,ERNESTO       SENIO  MIRANDES  C.D.C.C.         00:07:06-91     1:45 min.
  60     309 AGUIRRE,Alfonso      MA-40  BITERI C.D.                00:07:14-13     1:53 min.
  61  Fc 306 ESKAMENDI,JOSE IGNAC MA-40  BITERI C.D.                00:08:27-21     3:06 min.
  62  Fc 412 GIMENEZ,MANUEL       MA-60  ASESORIA EMPRESARIAL LEVA  00:08:28-79     3:07 min.
  63  Fc 407 MARTINEZ,MAXIMO      MA-50  ASESORIA EMPRESARIAL LEVA  00:08:41-08     3:20 min.

 Corredores clasificados : 63

 Clasificación de : FEMINAS
 -----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1     420 ESKAMENDI,DORLETA    F-ELI  BITERI C.D.                00:06:49-80          min.

 Clasificación de : MASTER 30
 -----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1      17 PORTILLO,RAUL        MA-30  BETON - GSPORT             00:05:21-44          
   2      14 BANCORA,ALBERTO      MA-30  BETON - GSPORT             00:05:22-05        1 seg.
   3      13 CASABAL ORT,TEODORO  MA-30  CICLOS GAMEN               00:05:26-57        5 seg.
   4      37 GOÑI,IRAITZ          MA-30  ARALAR CLUB CICLISTA       00:05:28-72        7 seg.
   5       6 QUINTANILLA,MANU     MA-30  G.N.G. GALDAKAO T. E.      00:05:43-86       22 seg.
   6      24 GARMENDIA,IBON       MA-30  URGOZO ITURRIA T.E         00:05:45-64       24 seg.
   7      28 BUSTAMANTE,ALFREDO   MA-30  VALLE DE IGUÑA A.D         00:05:45-84       24 seg.
   8      27 PORTILLA,AITOR       MA-30  VALLE DE IGUÑA A.D         00:05:51-51       30 seg.
   9      36 PEREA ORTIZ,ALFREDO  MA-30  MERCEDES A.D.C.            00:05:52-69       31 seg.
  10      18 LARREA,JOSE ANTONIO  MA-30  GARO-AGUISER-ENRIQUE-JOLA  00:05:58-19       37 seg.
  11      10 BURGOA,ARNAITZ       MA-30  BITERI C.D.                00:06:00-03       39 seg.
  12      21 FERNANDEZ,JESUS      MA-30  TURISLEON-ADMON2 LOTERIAS  00:06:04-46       43 seg.
  13       5 LIGERO,ALBERTO       MA-30  G.N.G. GALDAKAO T. E.      00:06:06-59       45 seg.
  14      23 EPALZA,MIKEL         MA-30  ELORRIOKO BANAN-BANAN Z K  00:06:11-51       50 seg.
  15      22 VILLALAIN,IÑAKI      MA-30  ELORRIOKO BANAN-BANAN Z K  00:06:12-61       51 seg.
  16      12 GIL DE PEDRO,German  MA-30  ELECTROBLEKA               00:06:14-51       53 seg.
  17      16 SESMA,CARLOS         MA-30  BETON - GSPORT             00:06:14-52       53 seg.
  18       1 MACHO,JOSE ANTONIO   MA-30  SPIUK-MASTER-BH            00:06:19-66       58 seg.
  19      35 BARRON,ALEJANDRO     MA-30  KARRANTZA S.C.             00:06:22-34     1:01 min.
  20      32 MEABE,ANDER          MA-30  ZALLA S.C.                 00:06:22-98     1:01 min.
  21      19 AMUNARRIZ,FELIX      MA-30  GARO-AGUISER-ENRIQUE-JOLA  00:06:24-51     1:03 min.
  22       9 ERINGUREN,Iban       MA-30  BITERI C.D.                00:06:26-12     1:05 min.
  23      26 GARCIA,Hector Manuel MA-30  PEÑA SOLERA C.R.           00:06:27-85     1:06 min.
  24      29 LOPEZ,JAVIER         MA-30  PIZZERIA ESPAÑOLA-B FELIX  00:06:27-87     1:06 min.
  25      11 MIGUEL,JAIME         MA-30  ELECTROBLEKA               00:06:30-17     1:09 min.
  26       4 GONZALEZ,JAVIER      MA-30  G.N.G. GALDAKAO T. E.      00:06:31-71     1:10 min.
  27      15 JUAN,RUBEN           MA-30  BETON - GSPORT             00:06:37-69     1:16 min.
  28      34 RUIZ,PEDRO           MA-30  PEÑA SOLERA  C.R.          00:06:38-67     1:17 min.
  29      20 MARTINEZ,SERGIO      MA-30  BASKONIA SPORT IRU HERRI   00:06:45-88     1:24 min.
  30      25 ETXEBERRIAR,JOSE LUI MA-30  ALOÑA MENDI K.E.           00:06:46-45     1:25 min.

 Clasificación de : MASTER 40
 -----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1     320 PACIOS,CARLOS        MA-40  INELECMA CLUB DEPORTIVO    00:05:24-24          seg.
   2     315 OLIVES,Josep Mª      MA-40  BICIS ESTEVE               00:05:51-03       27 seg.
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   3     308 SANCHEZ,MARCELINO    MA-40  BITERI C.D.                00:06:02-69       38 seg.
   4     312 MARTINEZ,ANDRES      MA-40  CICLOS GAMEN               00:06:04-97       40 seg.
   5     311 URTEAGA,IÑAKI        MA-40  CICLOS GAMEN               00:06:10-99       46 seg.
   6     314 GOMEZ,JORGE          MA-40  GARO-AGUISER-ENRIQUE-JOLA  00:06:11-13       47 seg.
   7     313 LUENGO,FELIX         MA-40  BETON - GSPORT             00:06:11-37       47 seg.
   8     302 GONZALEZ DE,EDUARDO  MA-40  G.N.G. GALDAKAO T. E.      00:06:17-72       53 seg.
   9     304 FERNANDEZ,JOSE       MA-40  G.N.G. GALDAKAO T. E.      00:06:20-25       56 seg.
  10     307 SANCHEZ,JOSE ANTONIO MA-40  BITERI C.D.                00:06:22-52       58 seg.
  11     318 SANCHEZ,JOSE PABLO   MA-40  AD.CICLISTA FRANCISCO PIZ  00:06:24-66     1:00 min.
  12     303 DOS SANTOS,JOSE LUIS MA-40  G.N.G. GALDAKAO T. E.      00:06:25-66     1:01 min.
  13     310 DEL OLMO,Gonzalo     MA-40  ELECTROBLEKA               00:06:29-48     1:05 min.
  14     316 OTAOLA,CESAR         MA-40  IBARREKO MTB S.C.          00:06:35-29     1:11 min.
  15     317 MARTIN,ANTONIO RAMO  MA-40  GETAFE C.C.                00:06:39-58     1:15 min.
  16     309 AGUIRRE,Alfonso      MA-40  BITERI C.D.                00:07:14-13     1:50 min.
  17  Fc 306 ESKAMENDI,JOSE IGNAC MA-40  BITERI C.D.                00:08:27-21     3:03 min.

 Clasificación de : MASTER 50
 -----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1     410 LOPEZ,Jesus          MA-50  NUTRIESPAÑA                00:05:52-96          seg.
   2     408 MEOQUI,FCO. JAVIER   MA-50  ASESORIA EMPRESARIAL LEVA  00:05:57-63        5 seg.
   3     404 ESTAÑOL,Jaume        MA-50  BESALÚ-DESFRENATS CLUB BT  00:06:01-65        9 seg.
   4     406 MENGUAL,Joan Josep   MA-50  MENGUAL CLUB CICLISTA      00:06:20-76       28 seg.
   5     411 IBAÑEZ DE,ALEJANDRO  MA-50  ABENDAÑO C.C.              00:06:29-80       37 seg.
   6     402 PEREZ,JOSE LUIS      MA-50  CICLOS GAMEN               00:06:32-02       40 seg.
   7     401 AMARO,FELIPE         MA-50  G.N.G. GALDAKAO T. E.      00:06:35-75       43 seg.
   8     403 GONZALEZ,ROLANDO     MA-50  CICLOS GAMEN               00:06:50-40       58 seg.
   9  Fc 407 MARTINEZ,MAXIMO      MA-50  ASESORIA EMPRESARIAL LEVA  00:08:41-08     2:49 min.

 Clasificación de : MASTER 60
 -----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1     405 MITXELENA,LUCIANO    MA-60  TRANSPORTES BIDASOA        00:06:11-48          seg.
   2  Fc 412 GIMENEZ,MANUEL       MA-60  ASESORIA EMPRESARIAL LEVA  00:08:28-79     2:17 min.

 Clasificación por equipos
 -----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
    1  BETON - GSPORT                 00:16:54        
    2  CICLOS GAMEN                   00:17:40  a      46 
    3  G.N.G. GALDAKAO T. E.          00:18:06  a    1:12 
    4  BITERI C.D.                    00:18:24  a    1:30 
    5  GARO-AGUISER-ENRIQUE-JOLA      00:18:26  a    1:32 


